

BID TABULATIONS

Project: Cove Park Improvements
City: City of Hoboken
County: Hudson
Date: 12/15/2022

Item #	Contract Qty	Units	Description	Tomco Construction Inc 22 Howard Boulevard, Suite 204 Mt Arlington, NJ 07856	Sparkle Contracting Inc 21 Sunset Inn Road Lakewood, NJ 07948	Kyle Conti Construction LLC 749 Clawson Avenue Hillsborough, NJ 08844	A-Tech Concrete Corp. 48 3rd Road Edison, NJ 08817	Loma Construction Corp. 48 3rd Street Kennerly, NJ 07032
1	8,033.0	SF	REMOVE AND STORE EXISTING PAVES	5	5	5	5	5
2	4.0	EA	REMOVE AND STORE LIGHT POLES	2,300.00	9,200.00	5	10,000.00	2,000.00
3	5.0	EA	REMOVE AND STORE BENCHES	400.00	2,000.00	5	2,500.00	1,000.00
4	205.0	LF	REMOVE AND REBURISH PAVING	115.00	23,575.00	5	160.00	3,000.00
5	1.0	EA	TREE REMOVAL OVER 6" TO 12" DIAMETER	2,869.49	2,869.49	5	3,000.00	125.00
6	22.0	CY	EXCAVATION UNCLASSIFIED	85.00	1,870.00	5	500.00	4,475.00
7	8.0	CY	DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 4" THICK	200.00	1,600.00	5	500.00	5,500.00
8	68.0	CY	NEW CONCRETE BASE, 4" THICK	86.00	5,848.00	5	130.00	1,000.00
9	2.0	CY	SAND BED VARIABLE THICKNESS	270.00	540.00	5	850.00	8,500.00
10	11.0	SF	1/2" SOIL AGGREGATE - IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	150.00	1,650.00	5	500.00	2,200.00
11	1,096.0	SF	RESET BORDER PAVES	18.00	19,728.00	5	48.00	38,360.00
12	771.0	SF	RESET EXISTING PAVES	100.00	77,100.00	5	155.00	200,460.00
13	68.5	SF	INSTALL NEW PAVES	2,150.00	10,980.00	5	190.00	23,975.00
14	4.0	EA	RESET LIGHT POLE	1,200.00	1,200.00	5	12,000.00	14,000.00
15	5.0	EA	RESET BENCHES	1,065.00	1,065.00	5	550.00	5,500.00
16	205.0	LF	RESET PAVING	57.00	11,885.00	5	2,795.00	10,250.00
17	276.0	LF	TRENCH DRAIN, 6" WIDE	180.00	49,080.00	5	25,625.00	24,840.00
18	1.0	EA	INLET, TYPE A	180.00	180.00	5	295.00	15,000.00
19	16.5	LF	6" PVC DRAIN PIPE	3,340.50	3,340.50	5	9,000.00	15,000.00
20	5.0	LF	12" HOPE DRAIN PIPE	90.00	450.00	5	250.00	2,000.00
21	16.5	CY	TRENCH DRAIN CONCRETE ENCASUREMENT	230.00	3,795.00	5	1,050.00	2,000.00
22	6.0	CY	TRENCH DRAIN CONCRETE ENCASUREMENT BEDDING LAYER	230.00	1,380.00	5	450.00	500.00
23	1.0	CY	TRENCH DRAIN BASE COURSE	200.00	200.00	5	450.00	200.00
24	42.0	CY	REMOVE EXIST PILE CAP	270.00	11,340.00	5	5,050.00	200.00
25	4.0	TON	DEMOLISH TIMBER WAVE SCREENA	1,250.00	5,000.00	5	860.00	60,000.00
26	45.0	EA	FORM AND POUR NEW PILE CAP	3,500.00	157,500.00	5	5,560.00	15,000.00
27	21.0	EA	INSTALL TIEBACKS	5,500.00	115,500.00	5	3,560.00	234,000.00
28	10.0	LF	MARINE FILL	160.00	1,600.00	5	5,500.00	52,500.00
29	500.0	SF	SILT FENCE	4.00	2,000.00	5	500.00	2,000.00
30	327.0	EA	INLET FILTER TYPE 1	13.00	4,251.00	5	1.00	10,000.00
31	1.0	EA	HAY BALE, 1.5' X 3'	350.00	350.00	5	3.00	1,500.00
32	17.0	LF	UNGREEN CIRCUMSTANCES ALLOWANCE	155.00	2,550.00	5	250.00	1,500.00
X1	1.0	LF	MUNICIPAL POLICE TRAFFIC DIRECTOR ALLOWANCE	80,000.00	80,000.00	5	80,000.00	425.00
X2	1.0	LF	PEDSTRAIN MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	10,000.00	10,000.00	5	10,000.00	80,000.00
X3	1.0	LF		20,000.00	20,000.00	5	20,000.00	10,000.00
Base Total				\$ 694,999.99	\$ 705,946.00	\$ 734,488.00	\$ 911,018.00	\$ 1,065,402.00
Bid Contingency				\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
Base Total Plus Contingency Amount				\$ 844,999.99	\$ 855,946.00	\$ 884,488.00	\$ 1,061,018.00	\$ 1,215,402.00